     Modular System Single Door Stainless
Steel Cabinet with Splash Guard -
WCB8-0600
Quick Overview
Suitable for Cashier Set Up
Single Door Cabinet for Storage
600 mm Wide Ã&#x97; 800 mm Deep + 900 mm High
200 mm High Splash Guard
Pre-Assembled
SUS304 Grade Table Top
51mm Diameter Legs
All Stainless Steel Cabinet
  Description
Modular System Single Door Stainless Steel Cabinet with Splash Guard - WCB8-0600
Key Features
Suitable for Cashier Set Up
Single Door Cabinet for Storage
600 mm Wide × 800 mm Deep + 900 mm High
200 mm High Splash Guard
Pre-Assembled
SUS304 Grade Table Top
51mm Diameter Legs
All Stainless Steel Cabinet
1
24 Months Parts Only Warranty
2
Your Shipping Specifications
Product Condition New
Packing Width (mm) 855
Packing Depth (mm) 650
Packing Height (mm) 990
Warranty 24 Months Parts Only Warranty
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
3